
Meeting du SATUC

174390

TOULOUSE (Stade Des Sesquieres) le 16/05/2015

FFA

TCF100m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 16:27:00 Vent: +3.3

1 PARISOT HELENE 110972 SEF / 1992 Ca Balma 031 PYR 11''90 1043

2 ROBERT VITIANA 170115 JUF / 1996 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 12''65 922

3 BOURTHOUMIEU CHLOE 102389 JUF / 1996 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 12''80 899

4 GALINIER ELODIE 128318 CAF / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 12''87 888

5 TREVISAN MATHILDE 101263 JUF / 1996 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 13''09 855

6 JEDDI MYRIAM 148672 JUF / 1997 Muret Ac 031 PYR 13''20 839

7 LARA LEAL CELIA (AND) SEF / 1937 13''36 815

8 CLAVIER MARINA 121404 ESF / 1994 Ac Auch 032 PYR 13''69 767

TCF100m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 16:30:00 Vent: +0.0

1 FOULARD EMMA 154372 CAF / 1998 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR 12''72 911

2 VIEU LOLA 157379 SEF / 1992 Ca Balma 031 PYR 13''09 855

3 WOJTUSCISZYN MARIE 102583 CAF / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 13''23 834

4 JOSSET NOLWENN 113814 JUF / 1997 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 13''24 833

5 BARON EMILIE 157576 CAF / 1999 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 13''53 790

6 DEBEVE LORYN 130000 JUF / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 13''55 787

7 VIGOUROUX LUCIE 170399 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 13''70 766

8 TEYSSEYRE SARAH 114584 CAF / 1999 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 13''73 762

TCF100m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 3 16:33:00 Vent: +1.5

1 MAGRO NOEMIE 108675 JUF / 1997 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 13''67 770

2 TRAIKA CHARLOTTE 186266 CAF / 1998 Ecla Albi - S/l  Athle Brens 081 PYR 14''09 712

3 PAGES MARIE 147145 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 14''18 699

4 SACAZE HERMINE 142957 ESF / 1994 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 14''49 658

5 TERRISSE NATHALIE 249775 F40F / 1972 So Millau 012 PYR 14''64 638

6 LANAU SARAH 174875 CAF / 1998 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 15''09 581

7 PONS OLIVIA 654561 F45F / 1967 Athle 632* 031 PYR 15''11 579

8 COMPAGNON AURELIE 114813 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 15''12 578

TCF100m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 4 16:36:00 Vent: +3.0

1 PLATET ASTRID 107258 CAF / 1998 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 13''21 837

2 HAVION HANAE 126830 CAF / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 13''32 821

3 KABY DEBORAH 166067 CAF / 1999 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 13''42 806

4 FAVRE GAELLE 118782 CAF / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 13''72 763

5 RIBIERE CLARA SEF / 13''87 742

6 DAFFE HADJA 153211 CAF / 1998 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 14''12 708

7 BOU FLORINE 156566 CAF / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR 14''63 640

8 BARHDADI ABIR 172086 CAF / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 14''93 601

TCF100m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 5 16:38:00 Vent: +3.2

1 CAUMONT LOUISA 128608 SEF / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 12''66 921

2 CROUTEIX SOLENE 493339 SEF / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 12''77 904

3 EL BELKAOUI MAISSA 139078 CAF / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 12''86 890

4 QUEGUINER JULIETTE 466128 JUF / 1997 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 13''13 849

5 SELIN INGRID 920102 F35F / 1980 Ac Auch 032 PYR 13''19 840

6 LELIEVRE LISON 101733 ESF / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 13''79 753

7 CABROL MARIE-SALOME 130637 CAF / 1998 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 14''22 694
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TCF200m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 17:55:00 Vent: +3.0

1 PERRON CELIA 134893 JUF / 1997 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR 25''83 936

2 CAUMONT LOUISA 128608 SEF / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 25''95 928

3 FOULARD EMMA 154372 CAF / 1998 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR 26''38 898

4 VIEU LOLA 157379 SEF / 1992 Ca Balma 031 PYR 26''85 867

5 TERRISSE VALENE 899870 ESF / 1995 So Millau 012 PYR 27''01 856

6 PLATET ASTRID 107258 CAF / 1998 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 27''49 825

7 LEBLANC PAULINE 107180 ESF / 1993 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 28''22 778

8 KEARSEY SARAH (GBR) 169616 ESF / 1994 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 28''94 734

TCF200m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 17:58:00 Vent: +3.4

1 QUEGUINER JULIETTE 466128 JUF / 1997 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 27''31 837

2 JEDDI MYRIAM 148672 JUF / 1997 Muret Ac 031 PYR 27''47 826

3 MUSCAT MORGANE 671595 ESF / 1994 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 27''74 809

4 HAVION HANAE 126830 CAF / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 28''11 785

5 ROY LUCILE 101525 ESF / 1994 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 28''27 775

6 LARA LEAL CELIA (AND) SEF / 1937 28''31 773

7 BARON EMILIE 157576 CAF / 1999 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 28''61 754

8 JOSSET NOLWENN 113814 JUF / 1997 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 28''65 752

TCF200m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 3 18:01:00 Vent: +2.2

1 ROBERT VITIANA 170115 JUF / 1996 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 26''76 873

2 GALINIER ELODIE 128318 CAF / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 26''92 862

3 VIGOUROUX LUCIE 170399 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 29''05 727

4 DIAKITE CAMERON-LY 156928 CAF / 1998 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 29''60 694

5 DAFFE HADJA 153211 CAF / 1998 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 30''09 665

6 SACAZE HERMINE 142957 ESF / 1994 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 30''82 624

7 LANAU SARAH 174875 CAF / 1998 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 32''66 524

TCF200m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 4 18:03:00 Vent: +2.2

1 DE LA TAILLE ELOISE 849853 CAF / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 25''60 952

2 MANICACCI MAEVA SEF / 27''63 816

3 SELIN INGRID 920102 F35F / 1980 Ac Auch 032 PYR 27''82 804

4 CLAVIER MARINA 121404 ESF / 1994 Ac Auch 032 PYR 28''96 733

5 RIBIERE CLARA SEF / 30''18 660

6 SARMAN CAMILLE 120809 CAF / 1999 Atp - S/l Sca Licornes De P 081 PYR 31''30 597

7 GROUSSET ILONA 147098 CAF / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR 31''67 577

TCF200m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 5 18:07:00 Vent: +2.6

1 CROUTEIX SOLENE 493339 SEF / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 27''05 854

2 TEYSSEDRE MATHILDE 103513 CAF / 1998 Acb Vallee Du Lot 046 PYR 27''44 828

3 PAGET LEA 113328 JUF / 1996 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 27''92 797

4 LELIEVRE LISON 101733 ESF / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 28''26 776

5 MAGRO NOEMIE 108675 JUF / 1997 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 29''26 714

6 VELASCO MELISSA 100595 CAF / 1999 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 29''33 710

7 BRUNEL MARINE 162790 CAF / 1998 Ea Pays De Foix 009 PYR 29''56 696

TCF400m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 17:21:00

1 SITOT SEPHORA 142147 JUF / 1997 Ea Pays De Foix 009 PYR 60''71 862

2 PERIGAULT MARIANNE 121742 CAF / 1998 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 64''33 760

3 QUEGUINER CAMILLE 466129 JUF / 1997 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 64''53 754

4 COURTAILLAC LOUISE 119617 CAF / 1999 So Millau 012 PYR 65''88 718

5 COLLET LEAELLE 731750 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 66''96 690

6 ESTERMANN FLORA 399855 JUF / 1997 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR 71''95 566

7 SCHUWER LARA 163116 CAF / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 74''46 508

8 DUVAL NATHALIE 120977 F40F / 1970 Toulouse Cms 031 PYR 75''64 482

TCF400m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 17:26:00

1 MOLY KRISTINA SEF / 64''19 764

2 THOMAS JUSTINE 125407 CAF / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 64''86 745

3 LAURAY ANGELIQUE 107828 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 65''90 717

05/17/2015

rescompet

Page 2 de 13



4 LINARES ARROYO NEUS 

(ESP)

SEF / 1990 69''29 630

5 KERLOVEOU SARAH 151417 JUF / 1997 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR 69''39 628

6 SANTAMANS ANAIS 107716 JUF / 1996 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR 71''13 585

7 ROZES CLAIRE 185184 ESF / 1993 Ac Auch 032 PYR 71''37 580

TCF800m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VAQUER JULIETTE 125993 JUF / 1997 Ea Pays De Foix 009 PYR 2'31''61 660

2 EVENAT ISABELLE 740252 SEF / 1982 Athle 11 - S/l As Carcassonn 011 LAN 2'31''86 657

3 DUFFAUT SARAH 804091 ESF / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 2'31''94 656

4 PAGES MARIE 147145 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 2'33''76 632

5 LARNICOL ROZENN 128386 JUF / 1997 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 2'35''64 607

6 MERAM MAIZOUNA 140303 F45F / 1970 Ca Balma 031 PYR 2'39''24 562

7 VILETTE VIRGINIE 171846 SEF / 1981 Ca Balma 031 PYR 2'39''56 558

8 DARRAS SIBYLLE 125071 JUF / 1997 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 2'41''81 530

9 KOUACH HAFIDA 776408 F40F / 1975 Su Agen 047 AQU 2'42''94 517

10 LEGHNIDER KENZA 142082 CAF / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 2'45''22 490

11 LAPORTE MANON 130530 JUF / 1996 Us Talence* 033 AQU 2'45''44 488

12 PEZET-GONNET 

CHRISTINE

505435 F55F / 1960 Su Agen 047 AQU 2'45''70 485

13 SAINT-GEORGES LAURIE 123314 CAF / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR 2'47''41 465

14 ALQUIER SANDRINE 144097 F40F / 1971 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 3'02''09 314

15 COT ISABELLE 122492 F45F / 1970 Atp - S/l Sca Licornes De P 081 PYR 3'07''52 266

TCF3 000m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 19:42:00

1 JOUGLA EMMA 688664 JUF / 1997 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 11'14''82 708

2 GRANDGIRARD EMMA 137880 ESF / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 11'32''93 660

3 TRIEP HOURGUET 

MAGALI

208793 SEF / 1980 Tarn Sud A - S/l Ca Sorezi 081 PYR 13'00''63 451

TCF400m Haies (76) / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 16:08:00

1 PASCAL LAURE 460879 SEF / 1988 Muret Ac 031 PYR 64''33 937

2 BENSAAD FLORA 560900 SEF / 1985 Bordeaux Athle* 033 AQU 65''50 908

3 GUYON MARINE 119222 JUF / 1997 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 65''99 896

4 MONCASSIN LAURIE 108438 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 74''70 698

5 ARNAL EUGENIE 130786 SEF / 1989 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 74''91 693

6 BORDES EMMA 147943 CAF / 1999 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 78''41 620

TCF400m Haies (76) / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 16:12:00

1 VIGROUX DORINE 137835 ESF / 1995 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 67''35 864

2 TERRISSE VALENE 899870 ESF / 1995 So Millau 012 PYR 68''38 839

3 CLAVERIE ROXANNE 123276 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR 79''64 596

4 PHAN-GARRIGUES 

MATHILDE

146502 CAF / 1998 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 81''65 557

5 VANDENBOSSCHE 

SOLENE

147732 CAF / 1998 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 92''31 372

TCFHauteur / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PERRON CELIA 134893 JUF / 1997 Ecla Albi - S/l Sc Graulhet 081 PYR 1m66 842

1m54(O) ; 1m56(-) ; 1m58(O) ; 1m60(-) ; 1m62(XO) ; 1m64(-) ; 1m66(XO) ; 1m68(-) ; 1m71(XXX)

2 BAILLY TIPHAINE 694934 ESF / 1993 Al Aunay-villers Evrecy 014 B-N 1m62 799

1m54(O) ; 1m56(-) ; 1m58(O) ; 1m60(-) ; 1m62(XO) ; 1m64(-) ; 1m66(XXX)

3 PAGET LEA 113328 JUF / 1996 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 1m54 713

1m42(XO) ; 1m45(XO) ; 1m48(O) ; 1m51(XO) ; 1m54(XXO) ; 1m56(XXX)

4 VU-VAN-QUIET 

MARIE-LUCIE

103841 ESF / 1993 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 1m48 650

1m36(O) ; 1m39(-) ; 1m42(-) ; 1m45(O) ; 1m48(O) ; 1m51(XXX)

5 PLATET ASTRID 107258 CAF / 1998 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 1m48 650

1m39(O) ; 1m42(O) ; 1m45(O) ; 1m48(XXO) ; 1m51(XXX)

6 COLLET LEAELLE 731750 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m45 618

1m39(O) ; 1m42(-) ; 1m45(XO) ; 1m48(-) ; 1m51(XXX)

6 QUEGUINER CAMILLE 466129 JUF / 1997 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 1m45 618

1m42(O) ; 1m45(XO) ; 1m48(XX)

8 TRAIKA CHARLOTTE 186266 CAF / 1998 Ecla Albi - S/l  Athle Brens 081 PYR 1m45 618

1m39(O) ; 1m42(XO) ; 1m45(XO) ; 1m48(XXX)

9 MONCASSIN LAURIE 108438 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m42 586

1m33(O) ; 1m36(-) ; 1m39(XXO) ; 1m42(O) ; 1m45(XXX)

10 VELASCO MELISSA 100595 CAF / 1999 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 1m39 555
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1m33(O) ; 1m36(XO) ; 1m39(O) ; 1m42(XXX)

11 COMPAGNON AURELIE 114813 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 1m36 523

1m33(XO) ; 1m36(O) ; 1m39(XXX)

12 LAURAY ANGELIQUE 107828 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 1m36 523

1m33(XO) ; 1m36(XXO) ; 1m39(XXX)

13 PONS OLIVIA 654561 F45F / 1967 Athle 632* 031 PYR 1m33 492

1m33(XO) ; 1m36(XXX)

HATHOUT EMNA 155573 CAF / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR NC 0

1m23(XXX)

TCFPerche / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ZALAWA MARIE 142453 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3m31 743

3m01(O) ; 3m11(O) ; 3m21(O) ; 3m31(XXO) ; 3m41(XXX)

2 CORDELIER MARINE 454792 SEF / 1989 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3m21 708

2m61(O) ; 2m71(-) ; 2m81(XO) ; 2m91(-) ; 3m01(O) ; 3m11(-) ; 3m21(O) ; 3m31(XXX)

3 LOVERA CLAIRE 421604 SEF / 1986 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3m11 673

3m11(XO) ; 3m21(-) ; 3m31(XXX)

4 SERRA CHACA MERCE 

(ESP)

SEF / 1990 3m11 673

2m81(XO) ; 2m91(-) ; 3m01(O) ; 3m11(XXO) ; 3m21(XXX)

5 BARGAY GABRIELLE 

(GBR)

170979 ESF / 1993 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3m01 639

2m61(O) ; 2m71(-) ; 2m81(O) ; 2m91(-) ; 3m01(O) ; 3m11(-) ; 3m21(XXX)

6 ARANSAY URRIOS 

CRISTINA (ESP)

SEF / 1990 2m81 569

2m71(XO) ; 2m81(XO) ; 2m91(-) ; 3m01(XXX)

7 WOJTUSCISZYN MARIE 102583 CAF / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 2m40 429

2m20(O) ; 2m40(O) ; 2m51(XXX)

8 ROTARIU MAGDALENA 154715 CAF / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 2m40 429

2m20(O) ; 2m40(XO) ; 2m51(XXX)

9 DEDIEU-FOURTET 

MARIE-LAURENTIN

416816 F45F / 1968 Muret Ac 031 PYR 2m20 361

2m20(O) ; 2m40(XXX)

FAVRE GAELLE 118782 CAF / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR NC 0

2m20(XXX)

TCFTriple saut / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ICHANJOU CAMILLE 123865 ESF / 1994 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 12m28 +1.8 914

12m28(+1.8) ; 12m13(+1.9) ; X(+2.7) ; - ; - ; -

2 GUYON MARINE 119222 JUF / 1997 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 11m68 +3.9 846

11m11(+1.3) ; 11m30(+2.8) ; 10m82(+3.2) ; 11m04(+2.4) ; 11m48(+1.7) ; 11m68(+3.9)

3 ALLASSON MANON SEF / 11m18 +3.5 789

10m89(+1.3) ; 11m05(+1.2) ; 11m06(+1.7) ; 11m11(+1.9) ; 11m18(+3.5) ; -

4 DRUILHE MAELYS 696785 JUF / 1996 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR 11m15 +3.1 786

10m61(+2.0) ; 10m22(+1.5) ; 10m70(+3.0) ; 10m61(+1.6) ; 10m93(+3.7) ; 11m15(+3.1)

5 BOURTHOUMIEU CHLOE 102389 JUF / 1996 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 10m77 +3.9 743

10m58(+2.0) ; X(+2.4) ; 10m77(+3.9) ; - ; - ; -

6 DE LA TAILLE ELOISE 849853 CAF / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 10m65 +2.3 730

10m45(+0.4) ; 10m59(+1.7) ; 10m65(+2.3) ; 10m44(+0.7) ; X(+3.6) ; X(+1.9)

7 DEBEVE LORYN 130000 JUF / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 10m47 +3.0 710

10m33(+1.4) ; 10m47(+3.0) ; 10m37(+2.0) ; 10m34(+3.6) ; 9m36(+1.7) ; 10m23(+0.2)

8 TEYSSEDRE MATHILDE 103513 CAF / 1998 Acb Vallee Du Lot 046 PYR 10m32 +1.6 693

10m32(+1.6) ; X(+1.7) ; X(+3.1) ; X(+3.2) ; X(+3.4) ; X(+2.8)

9 SAFO-ANING SARAH 175338 CAF / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 10m22 +1.8 682

10m22(+1.8) ; 10m02(+1.4) ; X(+3.4) ; X(+2.0) ; 10m12(+2.0) ; -

10 CIAPPA AUDREY 149628 CAF / 1999 Ebta - S/l  C. Sport Culture C 019 LIM 9m93 +1.8 650

9m72(+1.3) ; 9m87(+1.3) ; 9m69(+1.7) ; 9m93(+1.8) ; 9m83(+2.4) ; 9m65(+0.2)

11 THOMAS JUSTINE 125407 CAF / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 9m79 +3.0 634

9m37(+1.5) ; 9m26(+2.1) ; 9m54(+3.0) ; 9m19(+2.6) ; 9m79(+3.0) ; 9m63(+2.6)

12 ROTARIU MAGDALENA 154715 CAF / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 9m64 +3.5 618

X(+1.0) ; X(+2.4) ; X(+1.4) ; X(+1.0) ; X(+2.9) ; 9m64(+3.5)

13 HASSAR SARAH 113611 CAF / 1999 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 9m48 +1.5 600

9m48(+1.5) ; 9m17(+2.0) ; X(+1.5) ; 9m33(+1.4) ; - ; -

14 ARNAL EUGENIE 130786 SEF / 1989 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 9m29 +0.9 579

9m03(+2.7) ; 9m29(+0.9) ; 8m67(+2.0) ; 8m84(+2.5) ; 8m89(+1.5) ; 8m67(+3.8)

TREVISAN MATHILDE 101263 JUF / 1996 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR NC +0.5 0

X(+0.5) ; X(+2.6) ; X(+2.6) ; X(+3.8) ; X(+2.5) ; X(+2.6)

KONONGO JADE 133819 CAF / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR NC 0
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X(+1.6) ; X(+2.2) ; -

TCFDisque (1.0 kg) / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 KRAGBE KAZAI-SUZANNE

 (CIV)

164981 SEF / 1981 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 54m90 944

52m07 ; 53m78 ; 53m41 ; 54m90 ; X ; 49m20

2 ITRAC JUSTINE 718910 SEF / 1982 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 40m53 677

39m00 ; X ; 40m53 ; X ; X ; 39m29

3 CLOSSE KELLY 519753 SEF / 1988 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 40m24 671

28m78 ; 40m24 ; X ; 36m43 ; 37m04 ; X

4 DUPRAT MAGALIE 255675 SEF / 1990 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 33m56 548

28m06 ; 30m84 ; 33m56 ; 31m78 ; 30m28 ; X

5 LAURAY ANGELIQUE 107828 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 31m35 507

X ; X ; 25m14 ; 31m35 ; 26m17 ; 27m22

6 DELHEURE LEA 195141 SEF / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 31m32 506

X ; X ; 31m32 ; 29m49 ; 30m77 ; X

7 LACOURT LISE 116095 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 29m82 479

23m79 ; 25m71 ; 25m06 ; 29m22 ; 29m82 ; 24m69

8 REJAUD ALEXIA 115668 CAF / 1998 Ebta - S/l  C. Sport Culture C 019 LIM 29m76 478

X ; X ; X ; 28m77 ; 29m76 ; 29m36

9 CABROL MARIE-SALOME 130637 CAF / 1998 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 26m08 410

24m62 ; 23m53 ; X ; 24m98 ; 25m70 ; 26m08

10 SARMAN CAMILLE 120809 CAF / 1999 Atp - S/l Sca Licornes De P 081 PYR 25m92 407

X ; 25m92 ; X ; 24m35 ; X ; 20m46

11 GINESTE AMBRE 119703 CAF / 1999 So Millau 012 PYR 24m00 371

X ; X ; 24m00 ; 23m83 ; 23m76 ; 20m86

12 PONS OLIVIA 654561 F45F / 1967 Athle 632* 031 PYR 22m58 345

21m88 ; 22m58 ; X ; X ; 20m78 ; X

TCFJavelot (500 g) / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CAILLOL ELODIE 147198 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 39m35 662

39m35 ; 32m72 ; 34m86 ; X ; X ; 35m67

2 PLATET ASTRID 107258 CAF / 1998 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 30m87 505

19m58 ; 30m87 ; 25m99 ; 26m51 ; 26m95 ; 28m87

3 CLAVERIE ROXANNE 123276 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR 28m67 464

24m18 ; 25m46 ; 26m62 ; 28m67 ; 26m58 ; 23m65

4 COLLET LEAELLE 731750 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 28m29 457

28m29 ; 24m06 ; 24m98 ; 21m74 ; 25m47 ; 24m26

5 LAURAY ANGELIQUE 107828 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 27m60 444

27m60 ; 23m23 ; X ; 25m74 ; X ; X

6 MONCASSIN LAURIE 108438 CAF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 PYR 22m00 340

19m92 ; 16m58 ; 19m58 ; 20m23 ; 22m00 ; 21m67

7 COMPAGNON AURELIE 114813 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 21m29 327

17m67 ; X ; 21m29 ; 16m24 ; 20m08 ; 18m37

8 HATHOUT EMNA 155573 CAF / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 9m10 103

X ; 7m72 ; X ; 9m10 ; X ; X

TCFJavelot (600 g) / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VU-VAN-QUIET 

MARIE-LUCIE

103841 ESF / 1993 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 33m15 547

16m93 ; 29m64 ; 33m15 ; X ; 27m16 ; 30m08

2 DJEBLI ROMERO IMAN 106440 JUF / 1997 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 25m85 412

16m93 ; 25m85 ; -

3 CLAVIER MARINA 121404 ESF / 1994 Ac Auch 032 PYR 24m19 381

19m84 ; 20m01 ; X ; 24m19 ; X

TCF4 X 100m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 19:24:00

Equipe relai

1 88050''80Blagnac Sc    équipe 2

1-BOURTHOUMIEU CHLOE/JUF,2-ROY LUCILE/ESF,3-MUSCAT MORGANE/ESF,4-TREVISAN MATHILDE/JUF,5-JOSSET NOLWENN/JUF

2 86651''19Ca Balma

1-GALINIER ELODIE/CAF,2-DE LA TAILLE ELOISE/CAF,3-WOJTUSCISZYN MARIE/CAF,4-DEBEVE LORYN/JUF

3 86251''30Sa Toulouse Uc

1-CAUMONT LOUISA/SEF,2-ALLASSAN MANON/JUF,3-LELIEVRE LISON/ESF,4-CROUTEIX SOLENE/SEF

4 81252''68Blagnac Sc   équipe 1
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1-KABY DEBORAH/CAF,2-QUEGUINER JULIETTE/JUF,3-PERIGAULT MARIANNE/CAF,4-QUEGUINER CAMILLE/JUF

5 78953''31Ecla Albi*

1-TRAIKA CHARLOTTE/CAF,2-PLATET ASTRID/CAF,3-FOULARD EMMA/CAF,4-VIGOUROUX LUCIE/CAF

TCF3 000m  Marche / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 14:35:00

1 BLANC BERENICE 114842 CAF / 1999 Bergerac Athletique Club 024 AQU 16'32''22 776

2 CASALE MAEVA 156766 JUF / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 16'53''38 746

3 LANASPEZE CHRISTEL 121532 F40F / 1970 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 17'29''72 696

4 MESTOURI MYRIAM 122562 CAF / 1999 Ecla Albi - S/l  Lavaur Athl 081 PYR 17'41''57 680

5 ROBINET MARIE-HELENE 109145 F45F / 1967 Ac Auch 032 PYR 17'46''84 673

6 BARBIER FLORENCE 126788 F45F / 1968 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR 18'08''97 643

7 SUCHET CHANTAL 692470 F60F / 1954 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 P 031 PYR 20'00''17 506

8 ROQUES SANDRINE 136352 F45F / 1968 Muret Ac 031 PYR 21'44''14 393

TCM100m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 16:47:00 Vent: -0.2

1 TRAORE MUSTAPHA 121522 SEM / 1990 Ca Balma 031 PYR 10''89 951

2 LANDES BASTIEN 137337 ESM / 1995 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 11''06 902

3 KOPP ALEXANDRE 680450 ESM / 1995 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 11''21 861

4 BOULET CEDRIC 130322 SEM / 1992 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 11''23 855

5 MAINGI MALCOM 135973 CAM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 11''39 812

6 BRENAUD FLORIAN 167700 ESM / 1993 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 11''59 760

TCM100m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 16:50:00 Vent: +3.7

1 SERENG SEBASTIEN 114557 SEM / 1981 Ac Auch 032 PYR 11''43 802

2 ROUSSET GABRIEL 121750 CAM / 1999 So Millau 012 PYR 11''49 786

3 FERRY MATTHIEU 139261 CAM / 1998 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 11''52 778

4 ROMANI LEO 156917 JUM / 1997 Muret Ac 031 PYR 11''61 755

5 GARGARONIS JEREMIE 174315 SEM / 1990 Ca Balma 031 PYR 11''64 747

6 ROBIC FABIEN 196269 SEM / 1992 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 11''65 745

7 ZAAROURI YOUSSEF 112582 SEM / 1992 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 11''75 719

8 BONTEMPS FRANCOIS 143268 M50M / Muret Ac 031 PYR 11''91 680

TCM100m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 3 16:53:00 Vent: +2.8

1 KESPARS LEO 148486 CAM / 1998 Muret Ac 031 PYR 11''52 778

2 PREVOST ARTHUR 137389 CAM / 1998 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 11''54 773

3 MOREL-OBATON BASILE 127796 CAM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 11''75 719

4 RESTIVO MARTIN 139739 CAM / 1998 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 11''80 707

5 BLEUBAR NICOLAS 162633 SEM / 1980 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 11''86 692

6 PERISSINOTTO MATTHIEU 131093 CAM / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 11''86 692

7 LABOURDETTE 

TIMOTHEE

129992 JUM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 12''01 656

8 JEBALI MALEK 139309 CAM / 1998 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 12''07 641

TCM100m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 4 16:56:00 Vent: +2.0

1 MKAIDARA NAIM 164119 JUM / 1997 Muret Ac 031 PYR 11''60 757

2 GARY GABIN 162742 ESM / 1995 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 11''72 727

3 JALABERT ALEXIS 137927 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 11''93 675

4 OUSTRY DAMIEN 146943 JUM / 1997 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 11''99 660

5 FARRET ALEXANDRE 146360 JUM / 1997 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 12''07 641

6 FOUQUEAU VALENTIN 102209 JUM / 1997 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 12''15 623

7 DUEZ JEAN-LUC 158027 M50M / Us Colomiers 031 PYR 12''26 597

8 ZAVATTERO BENOIT 109596 M50M / Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 12''44 557

TCM100m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 5 16:59:00 Vent: +3.0

1 DOMINGUEZ YAN 115661 CAM / 1999 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 12''18 616

2 BRUNO MATTHIEU 170434 CAM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 12''39 568

3 GODIN ETIENNE 128904 JUM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 12''40 566

4 FAURE COLIN 114626 CAM / 1998 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 12''43 559

5 BOYER LEO 132041 CAM / 1999 Atp - S/l Sca Licornes De P 081 PYR 12''59 524

6 ARMAND WILFRIED 169325 CAM / 1998 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 12''68 505

7 MOLINIER ALEXIS 114580 JUM / 1997 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 12''91 458
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TCM100m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 6 17:01:00 Vent: +2.2

1 SAINT-LOUIS CHARLES 195432 JUM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 11''79 709

2 LAVAL CLEMENT 167966 CAM / 1998 Muret Ac 031 PYR 11''99 660

3 RAYSSAC THEO 121820 CAM / 1999 So Millau 012 PYR 12''85 470

4 DESIR DAVID 795513 M45M / Asptt Toulouse 031 PYR 13''61 329

5 BOUABDELLI FARID 149578 M50M / Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 13''67 319

6 DONNADIEU MARC 204313 M55M / Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 14''45 202

7 GERHARDT DANIEL 783572 M75M / Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 15''86 58

TCM100m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 7 17:04:00 Vent: +2.4

1 BAILLES NICOLAS 197916 SEM / 1986 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 11''25 850

2 MBA OLO ALBERTO (GUI) 153856 CAM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 11''32 831

3 GAUBIL NATHAN 119014 CAM / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 11''78 712

4 GIL AURELIEN 483208 ESM / 1993 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 11''94 672

5 DZAWA-PATHAS HALANE 163873 CAM / 1998 Muret Ac 031 PYR 12''10 634

6 SIMPORE ANICET 142642 JUM / 1997 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 12''46 552

TCM100m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 8 00:00:00 Vent: +0,1

1 YOKO WILFRIED (CMR) 163721 ESM / 1993 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 11''57 765

2 NICAISE YVAN 784319 M40M / Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 11''63 750

3 GALY OLIVIER 714529 M35M / Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 11''88 687

4 SALOMO PATRICK 738806 M35M / Athletic Club Auterivain 031 PYR 12''13 627

5 JARNO STEEVEN 140350 ESM / 1993 Ac Auch 032 PYR 12''31 586

6 VALAT VALERIAN ESM / 1995 12''36 575

7 GAUVRY PHILIPPE 813102 M45M / Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 13''02 436

8 VALETTE JONATHAN 164462 CAM / 1999 Muret Ac 031 PYR 13''17 408

TCM200m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 18:15:00 Vent: +2.3

1 TRAORE MUSTAPHA 121522 SEM / 1990 Ca Balma 031 PYR 21''90 954

2 BOULET CEDRIC 130322 SEM / 1992 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 23''04 806

3 BAILLES NICOLAS 197916 SEM / 1986 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 23''20 786

4 MBA OLO ALBERTO (GUI) 153856 CAM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 23''45 755

5 BRENAUD FLORIAN 167700 ESM / 1993 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 23''87 706

6 BESOMBES LAURENT 789512 M35M / Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 24''06 684

TCM200m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 18:17:00 Vent: +2.3

1 KOPP ALEXANDRE 680450 ESM / 1995 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 23''13 794

2 KESPARS LEO 148486 CAM / 1998 Muret Ac 031 PYR 23''47 753

3 NICAISE YVAN 784319 M40M / Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 23''53 746

4 GARGARONIS JEREMIE 174315 SEM / 1990 Ca Balma 031 PYR 23''78 716

5 ROMANI LEO 156917 JUM / 1997 Muret Ac 031 PYR 23''90 702

6 REBEYROLLES SIMON 158471 CAM / 1998 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 23''99 692

7 LABOURDETTE 

TIMOTHEE

129992 JUM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 24''78 604

TCM200m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 3 18:20:00 Vent: +2.5

1 MKAIDARA NAIM 164119 JUM / 1997 Muret Ac 031 PYR 23''67 729

2 ROBIC FABIEN 196269 SEM / 1992 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 24''22 665

3 FARRET ALEXANDRE 146360 JUM / 1997 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 24''76 606

4 DZAWA-PATHAS HALANE 163873 CAM / 1998 Muret Ac 031 PYR 24''92 589

5 PIQUEMAL THIBAUT 133846 ESM / 1995 Ea Pays De Foix 009 PYR 25''14 565

6 BALAT ERIC 362196 M45M / Ecla Albi - S/l  Athle Brens 081 PYR 25''27 552

TCM200m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 4 18:23:00 Vent: +2.4

1 GALY OLIVIER 714529 M35M / Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 23''74 721

2 MEURANT PHILIPPE 723226 ESM / 1994 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 24''30 656

3 MARTY CLEMENT 160927 SEM / 1987 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 24''59 624

4 FOUQUEAU VALENTIN 102209 JUM / 1997 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 24''94 587

5 JALABERT ALEXIS 137927 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 25''02 578

6 FAURE COLIN 114626 CAM / 1998 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 25''91 488

TCM200m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 5 18:26:00 Vent: +4.4
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1 MOULOT STEPHANE 785044 SEM / 1989 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 22''79 837

2 NGUEMA OKWA URIEL 

(GAB)

134962 CAM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 24''56 628

3 LAFFAGE THEO 156096 CAM / 1999 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 25''17 562

4 MACIEL BARBOSA 

DANIEL (AND)

JUM / 1986 26''01 478

5 DESIR DAVID 795513 M45M / Asptt Toulouse 031 PYR 28''63 260

BESSON THOMAS 654922 SEM / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR AB 0

TCM200m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 6 00:00:00 Vent: +1,3

1 MAINGI MALCOM 135973 CAM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 23''54 745

2 SAINT-LOUIS CHARLES 195432 JUM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 24''13 676

3 BENALI KEVIN 172596 SEM / 1987 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 24''21 667

4 ROCCHI EDDY 100516 JUM / 1997 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 24''62 621

5 BOYER LEO 132041 CAM / 1999 Atp - S/l Sca Licornes De P 081 PYR 25''92 487

6 BRUNO MATTHIEU 170434 CAM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 26''36 445

7 SIMPORE ANICET 142642 JUM / 1997 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 26''76 409

TCM400m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 17:32:00

1 FERRY MATTHIEU 139261 CAM / 1998 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 52''51 746

2 GRAND DAVID 711691 ESM / 1994 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 52''57 743

3 BESOMBES LAURENT 789512 M35M / Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 52''73 735

4 SERRAT ROMAIN 145177 JUM / 1996 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 52''79 732

5 BENALI KEVIN 172596 SEM / 1987 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 53''04 719

6 BESSON THOMAS 654922 SEM / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 54''74 637

7 REYNES BAPTISTE 147018 ESM / 1993 Sra - S/l Athle Vallon 012 PYR 55''98 581

8 MACIEL BARBOSA 

DANIEL (AND)

JUM / 1986 56''53 556

TCM400m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 17:35:00

1 MARMELO MAURIN 142465 ESM / 1995 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 53''26 708

2 MARTY CLEMENT 160927 SEM / 1987 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 53''53 695

3 ANTONIO WILLIE 145964 ESM / 1995 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 53''63 690

4 JAUSSELY JULIEN 531109 SEM / 1985 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 55''00 625

5 BALAT ERIC 362196 M45M / Ecla Albi - S/l  Athle Brens 081 PYR 55''20 616

6 LAGROUE LUCAS 148881 JUM / 1997 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 55''66 595

TCM400m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 3 17:39:00

1 GONZALEZ PATRICE 133139 JUM / 1996 Athle 11 - S/l As Carcassonn 011 LAN 50''91 829

2 NOCAUDIE LEO 163463 JUM / 1997 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 52''31 756

3 GARCON LILIAN 121541 ESM / 1993 Ca Balma 031 PYR 52''34 754

4 AHMED 

HOUSSAMOUDINE

705700 SEM / 1988 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 57''22 526

5 GARY GABIN 162742 ESM / 1995 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 60''27 405

6 THAREAU JULIEN 171409 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 62''81 316

OLSCHWANG REMI 134405 CAM / 1999 Ea Pays De Foix 009 PYR AB 0

TCM400m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 4 17:45:00

1 REBEYROLLES SIMON 158471 CAM / 1998 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 51''27 810

2 GIL AURELIEN 483208 ESM / 1993 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 53''83 681

3 DUMAIN TIMOTHEE 155308 SEM / 1991 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 54''95 627

4 SOULIGNAC CLEMENT 104794 JUM / 1996 Figeac Ac 046 PYR 56''02 579

5 JARNO STEEVEN 140350 ESM / 1993 Ac Auch 032 PYR 59''32 441

6 RAMOS JEREMY 163832 ESM / 1993 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 61''31 367

7 BESSIERES BRANDON 115172 JUM / 1997 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 S 031 PYR 64''49 263

TCM800m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 JOCTEUR-MONROZIER 

PIERRICK

108500 CAM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 1'56''97 843

2 MEILLAT LINO 194763 ESM / 1993 Ea Pays De Foix 009 PYR 1'58''54 804

3 TALIB BRAHIM 541911 SEM / 1988 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 1'59''63 778

4 FATH FABIEN 101422 JUM / 1997 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 2'00''74 751

5 CHOURREAU LUCAS 112428 SEM / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 2'02''15 718

6 MICHOT BENJAMIN 363059 SEM / 1981 Su Agen 047 AQU 2'02''61 707

7 SANTIAGO MAXIME 156880 ESM / 1995 Ea Pays De Foix 009 PYR 2'04''85 656

8 LECOMPTE NICOLAS 114944 SEM / 1986 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 2'05''79 636
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9 LABAUME LUCAS 808196 JUM / 1997 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 2'06''31 624

10 SAURY GREGOIRE 172564 JUM / 1997 Athle 11 - S/l As Carcassonn 011 LAN 2'07''14 607

11 BELLOT JEAN-LOUP 175282 JUM / 1997 Les Aigles De Pau 064 AQU 2'08''36 581

12 CILICI JULIEN 127429 CAM / 1999 Ecla Albi - S/l Les Pointes D 081 PYR 2'10''74 532

CILIBERTI FLORIAN 117768 SEM / 1992 Muret Ac 031 PYR AB 0

GALY OLIVIER 714529 M35M / Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR AB 0

TCM800m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 BANACAREL MATISSE CAM / 2'04''95 654

2 BLANQUART ERIC 161612 ESM / 1993 Toulouse Cms 031 PYR 2'10''90 529

3 ABADIE JEAN 157238 CAM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 2'13''58 477

4 SANCHEZ THEO 159852 CAM / 1999 Athle 11 - S/l As Carcassonn 011 LAN 2'14''67 456

5 KIENY VALENTIN 113050 ESM / 1993 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 2'15''66 438

6 ARNAL VALENTIN 170529 CAM / 1998 So Millau 012 PYR 2'17''02 414

7 JARRY-CAMMAS 

VALENTIN

130452 CAM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 2'17''35 408

8 EL FAKHAR DRISS (MAR) 152272 M40M / Club Athletique Caussadais 082 PYR 2'18''61 386

9 VAISSIERES THEO 125795 CAM / 1999 Club Athletique Caussadais 082 PYR 2'18''72 385

10 COSMA ALEXANDRE 166214 JUM / 1997 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 2'20''61 353

11 TROY LEO 118783 CAM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 2'22''88 317

12 TERRASSE HUGO 155713 CAM / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 2'23''32 310

13 DE OLIVEIRA ANTHONY JUM / 1992 2'23''79 303

TCM800m / (16/05/2015

)

 Finale directe 3 00:00:00

1 ZAVATTERO BENOIT 109596 M50M / Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 2'05''49 642

2 ROUZAUD MAXIME 113674 JUM / 1997 Athle 11 - S/l As Carcassonn 011 LAN 2'07''16 606

3 BARAT LUCAS 113611 CAM / 1999 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 2'07''88 591

4 MOLINER VALENTIN 100263 CAM / 1999 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 2'08''85 571

5 PRIVE ALEXIS 122561 CAM / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 2'11''18 523

6 LONGEPE YOAN 138542 CAM / 1999 So Millau 012 PYR 2'12''31 501

7 GONCALVES MENDES 

ALIX

148289 SEM / 1990 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 2'15''59 440

8 TAURAND HUGO 156174 CAM / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 2'20''81 350

9 RIVERA-RAMIREZ 

ESTEBAN ANTONIO

142251 CAM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 2'25''92 272

10 ROOK ANDREAS 198319 M50M / Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 2'29''30 226

11 FOUBERT MARIUS 146105 CAM / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 2'41''46 95

12 CECOT BRUNO 167194 M40M / Muret Ac 031 PYR 2'54''12 18

TCM1 500m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 19:58:00

1 CALS GAETAN 402954 SEM / 1988 Ca Balma 031 PYR 4'03''53 813

2 COT MAXIME 803265 JUM / 1997 Atp - S/l Sca Licornes De P 081 PYR 4'19''23 643

3 CLASTRES ERWAN 163684 CAM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 4'19''77 637

4 JOVER THOMAS 552527 ESM / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 4'25''94 576

5 FRIAS NUNO (AND) SEM / 1980 4'33''27 507

6 LIBERGE FRANCOIS 136543 SEM / 1981 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 4'34''59 495

7 BODIN THOMAS 160015 SEM / 1986 Toulouse Cms 031 PYR 4'35''99 483

8 MUNOZ JAVIER (AND) M35M / 4'36''80 476

9 RODRIGUEZ JOEL 118190 ESM / 1995 Atp - S/l Sca Licornes De P 081 PYR 4'40''20 446

10 ANTIGA LOIC 104731 CAM / 1998 Ea Pays De Foix 009 PYR 4'42''14 430

11 DEL POZO RAUL (AND) M35M / 4'44''95 407

12 MARCELO BENOIT 779179 ESM / 1995 Ea Pays De Foix 009 PYR 4'57''42 311

13 RICHARD ALEXIS 114576 CAM / 1999 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 4'57''69 309

14 KIM JULIAN 119267 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 5'02''08 279

15 RIVIERE SACHA 156886 CAM / 1999 Ea Pays De Foix 009 PYR 5'05''63 256

16 COT CHRISTIAN 122500 M45M / Atp - S/l Sca Licornes De P 081 PYR 5'06''65 249

17 LAFON CEDRIC 105450 SEM / 1987 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 5'16''66 189

18 BENABDELAZIZ FAYCEL 174800 SEM / 1980 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 5'25''20 145

MACIEL ANIEL (AND) SEM / 1975 AB 0

TCM3 000m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 19:42:00

1 BARCONS SERGI (ESP) 175302 CAM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 9'42''38 543

2 ALFONSI THOMAS 168330 CAM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 9'56''11 487

3 DAHMANI MATTEO 156566 CAM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Jeunesse Sp 031 PYR 9'58''83 476

4 DRIGOU GATIEN 166848 CAM / 1998 Ac Auch 032 PYR 10'24''85 379
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5 BIELSA TOM 138532 CAM / 1999 So Millau 012 PYR 10'58''55 269

TCM400m Haies (84) / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 15:58:00

1 BARBIER MERLIN 101209 CAM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 56''89 816

2 EL FAKHADI MOUNIR 106665 CAM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 59''35 754

3 MAROULLE ALEXIS 105676 CAM / 1998 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 60''34 729

4 LOVIN ADRIAN 160683 CAM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 60''56 724

5 DUEZ RAPHAEL 129494 CAM / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 67''79 558

6 FAURE JOACHIM 159573 CAM / 1998 Moissac Athle 082 PYR 68''57 542

7 NOT JORDAN 164484 CAM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 70''25 507

TCM400m Haies (91) / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 15:52:00

1 MOSSE ARTHUR 109245 SEM / 1992 Ca Balma 031 PYR 57''02 848

2 MARMELO MAURIN 142465 ESM / 1995 Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 57''26 839

3 SANDRIN JEAN-MARIE 713474 SEM / 1990 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 58''84 780

4 PEREIRA FABIO 142777 ESM / 1995 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 59''94 741

5 BELAUBRE ANTHONY 210872 SEM / 1989 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 61''39 691

6 MARIEZ OSCAR 157568 JUM / 1997 Ebta - S/l  C. Sport Culture C 019 LIM 62''72 646

7 ALBOUY MAXIME 148664 SEM / 1988 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 63''51 621

8 VIXEGE ETIENNE 132439 ESM / 1994 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 63''87 609

TCMHauteur / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ROUANET MATHIAS 163606 JUM / 1996 Ca Balma 031 PYR 2m01 880

1m80(O) ; 1m83(-) ; 1m86(O) ; 1m89(O) ; 1m92(O) ; 1m98(XXO) ; 2m01(O) ; 2m04(X)

2 ROBERT OGUN 105993 SEM / 1990 Ca Balma 031 PYR 2m01 880

1m80(O) ; 1m83(-) ; 1m86(O) ; 1m89(-) ; 1m92(O) ; 1m98(XXO) ; 2m01(XXO) ; 2m04(XXX)

3 SIGNIE DIRIBERRY 

STEPHANE

121374 SEM / 1992 Ca Balma 031 PYR 1m98 851

1m80(O) ; 1m83(-) ; 1m86(O) ; 1m89(O) ; 1m92(O) ; 1m98(XO) ; 2m01(XXX)

4 DELAUNAY-BELLEVILLE 

MARVIN

118393 SEM / 1992 Ca Balma 031 PYR 1m83 708

1m65(O) ; 1m70(O) ; 1m75(XXO) ; 1m80(O) ; 1m83(O) ; 1m86(XXX)

5 NSIMBA CHERUBIN 156086 CAM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 1m83 708

1m75(O) ; 1m80(XXO) ; 1m83(XXO) ; 1m86(XXX)

6 SOULIGNAC CLEMENT 104794 JUM / 1996 Figeac Ac 046 PYR 1m80 679

1m70(O) ; 1m75(-) ; 1m80(O) ; 1m83(XXX)

7 NGUEMA OKWA URIEL 

(GAB)

134962 CAM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 1m80 679

1m65(O) ; 1m70(-) ; 1m75(XO) ; 1m80(XXO) ; 1m83(XXX)

8 PIQUEMAL THIBAUT 133846 ESM / 1995 Ea Pays De Foix 009 PYR 1m75 632

1m65(XXO) ; 1m70(O) ; 1m75(O) ; 1m80(XXX)

9 ROCCHI EDDY 100516 JUM / 1997 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 1m75 632

1m60(O) ; 1m65(-) ; 1m70(O) ; 1m75(XO) ; 1m80(XXX)

10 COUDERC JULIEN 133970 ESM / 1994 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 1m75 632

1m60(O) ; 1m65(XXO) ; 1m70(XXO) ; 1m75(XO) ; 1m80(XXX)

11 COUSTET_LARROQUE 

EMMANUEL

698536 ESM / 1994 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 1m75 632

1m65(O) ; 1m70(O) ; 1m75(XXO) ; 1m80(XXX)

12 SAINDOU MOUKOU 128264 JUM / 1997 Sco Ste-marguerite Marseil 013 PRO 1m75 632

1m65(O) ; 1m70(XO) ; 1m75(XXO) ; 1m80(XXX)

13 ABOY ESTEBAN 167987 CAM / 1998 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 1m70 585

1m60(O) ; 1m65(O) ; 1m70(XXO) ; 1m75(XXX)

14 PLACCA GREGOIRE ESM / 1995 1m65 538

1m60(O) ; 1m65(O) ; 1m70(XXX)

15 ARAUD THOMAS 125201 CAM / 1999 Ea Pays De Foix 009 PYR 1m65 538

1m60(O) ; 1m65(XXO) ; 1m70(XXX)

16 ASSEMAT GUILLAUME 118869 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 1m60 492

1m60(O) ; 1m65(XXX)

DUCLOS GENDREU 

QUENTIN

113888 JUM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR NC 0

1m83(X)

ANTONIO WILLIE 145964 ESM / 1995 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR NC 0

1m70(XXX)

TCMPerche / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LOVERA AXEL 599000 SEM / 1991 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 4m50 817

4m10(XXO) ; 4m20(-) ; 4m30(O) ; 4m40(-) ; 4m50(O) ; 4m60(XXX)

2 TOROSSIAN LEONARD 120694 SEM / 1991 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 4m50 817
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3m30(O) ; 3m50(O) ; 3m60(O) ; 3m70(XO) ; 3m80(-) ; 3m90(-) ; 4m00(-) ; 4m10(XO) ; 4m20(-) ; 4m30(O) ; 4m40(-) ; 4m50(XXO) ; 4m60(-) ; 4m71(XXX)

3 BARBIER MERLIN 101209 CAM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 4m00 678

4m00(O) ; 4m10(-) ; 4m20(-) ; 4m30(-) ; 4m40(X)

4 LASSERRE CEDRIC 867871 M35M / Ac Auch 032 PYR 3m90 650

3m70(O) ; 3m80(-) ; 3m90(XO) ; 4m00(-) ; 4m10(XXX)

5 BAYLE THIBAULT 100943 JUM / 1997 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3m80 623

3m70(O) ; 3m80(O) ; 3m90(-)

6 HOCINE BENJAMIN 288535 SEM / 1988 Ac Auch 032 PYR 3m80 623

3m50(XO) ; 3m60(-) ; 3m70(XXO) ; 3m80(XXO) ; 3m90(-)

7 LINARES--ARROYO 

HECTOR (ESP)

174870 SEM / 1991 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3m70 595

3m50(XO) ; 3m60(-) ; 3m70(O) ; 3m80(-) ; 3m90(XXX)

8 LANDRODIE NILS 106764 CAM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3m50 540

3m50(O) ; 3m60(-) ; 3m70(XXX)

9 LEFRANCOIS ALAIN 258931 M50M / Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 3m10 431

3m10(XO) ; 3m30(XXX)

10 MAROULLE ALEXIS 105676 CAM / 1998 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 3m10 431

2m90(XO) ; 3m10(XXO) ; 3m30(XXX)

SOULIGNAC CLEMENT 104794 JUM / 1996 Figeac Ac 046 PYR NC 0

3m50(XXX)

MOUTIER FREDERIC 422325 M35M / Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR NC 0

4m30(XXX)

TCMTriple saut / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 JOSEPH EDOUARD 

MALCOLM

333865 SEM / 1990 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 PYR 13m50 +1.8 776

13m50(+1.8) ; X(+1.1) ; 12m54(+1.6) ; - ; - ; -

2 LAFFAGE THEO 156096 CAM / 1999 Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 13m39 +1.9 764

12m63(+1.8) ; X(+1.8) ; X(+1.2) ; 12m09(+2.4) ; 12m90(+1.3) ; 13m39(+1.9)

3 GELARD LUCAS 129851 CAM / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 12m66 +1.4 688

12m47(+1.8) ; 12m65(+0.6) ; 12m57(+3.4) ; 12m38(+3.2) ; 12m34(+1.6) ; 12m66(+1.4)

4 ROUSSET GABRIEL 121750 CAM / 1999 So Millau 012 PYR 12m50 +4.0 672

X(+2.8) ; 12m49(+1.5) ; X(+3.5) ; X(+1.8) ; 12m50(+4.0) ; 12m38(+2.3)

5 AIT-BENAMARA LUCAS 119390 CAM / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 12m44 +2.2 665

12m14(+1.6) ; 12m19(+1.4) ; 12m44(+2.2) ; 12m22(+1.6) ; X(+2.5) ; X(+1.9)

6 RERAT MATHIEU 101490 JUM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 12m30 +1.5 651

12m17(+1.1) ; 12m13(+1.0) ; X(+1.2) ; X(+2.9) ; 12m30(+1.5) ; X(+1.0)

7 ROCCHI EDDY 100516 JUM / 1997 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 11m90 +0.1 610

11m03(+1.7) ; 11m50(+1.7) ; 11m71(+0.8) ; 11m90(+0.1) ; 11m73(+0.7) ; -

8 PLACCA GREGOIRE JUM / 1996 11m84 +2.2 603

11m65(+3.6) ; 11m64(+2.1) ; X(+1.4) ; 11m51(+0.9) ; 11m84(+2.2) ; 11m63(+1.3)

9 GODIN ANTOINE 124935 CAM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 11m76 +1.1 595

X(+2.4) ; X(+0.5) ; 11m72(+2.8) ; X(+2.0) ; 11m76(+1.1) ; X(+2.2)

10 FAURE COLIN 114626 CAM / 1998 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 11m15 +0.6 533

10m76(+2.4) ; X(+1.9) ; 10m70(+0.8) ; X(+2.4) ; 11m15(+0.6) ; 10m82(+2.2)

TCMDisque (1.5 kg) / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BRICHE ANTHONY 132402 CAM / 1998 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 37m40 625

37m01 ; 36m60 ; X ; 37m40 ; X ; X

2 DUEZ JEAN-LUC 158027 M50M / Us Colomiers 031 PYR 34m71 575

34m03 ; 34m71 ; 34m66 ; 34m47 ; 31m92 ; 34m41

3 MOREL-OBATON BASILE 127796 CAM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 29m50 478

X ; X ; X ; X ; 29m50 ; 25m97

4 AIT-BENAMARA LUCAS 119390 CAM / 1999 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 27m60 443

27m60

5 LEFRANCOIS ALAIN 258931 M50M / Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 27m37 438

27m37

6 RAYSSAC THEO 121820 CAM / 1999 So Millau 012 PYR 27m32 437

27m32 ; 22m91 ; 26m01 ; X ; X ; 25m63

7 DUEZ RAPHAEL 129494 CAM / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 26m11 415

26m11 ; X ; X ; - ; - ; -

8 GODIN ANTOINE 124935 CAM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 PYR 25m86 410

24m20 ; 25m86

DONNADIEU MARC 204313 M55M / Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR NC 0

X
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TCMDisque (1.75 kg) / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GODIN ETIENNE 128904 JUM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 27m87 448

27m87 ; 25m63 ; 25m34 ; 27m09 ; 27m32 ; 24m36

2 SAINDOU MOUKOU 128264 JUM / 1997 Sco Ste-marguerite Marseil 013 PRO 27m31 437

X ; 21m45 ; X ; 27m31 ; X ; X

3 MOLINIER ALEXIS 114580 JUM / 1997 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 24m28 381

18m96 ; 21m19 ; X ; 24m28 ; X ; 22m42

4 VIUDES PAUL 129137 JUM / 1997 Blagnac Sc 031 PYR 20m08 303

X ; X ; 19m38 ; 20m08 ; X ; X

TCMDisque (2.0 kg) / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BERGES JULIEN 559260 SEM / 1983 As Saint-junien 087 LIM 41m92 710

40m70 ; 41m46 ; 40m22 ; 41m92 ; X ; X

2 COCHARD PIERRE 658366 SEM / 1992 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 T 031 PYR 40m26 679

X ; X ; 30m52 ; 40m26 ; 39m06 ; X

3 MAGRO REMI 722899 SEM / 1992 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 39m89 672

39m89 ; X ; 38m02 ; 37m30 ; 38m80 ; X

4 COUDERC JULIEN 133970 ESM / 1994 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 32m68 537

X ; X ; 32m68 ; 26m61 ; X ; X

5 PONS ERIC 101171 M45M / Athle 632* 031 PYR 32m38 532

29m84 ; 32m38 ; 31m23 ; X ; X ; 30m72

6 GARCON LILIAN 121541 ESM / 1993 Ca Balma 031 PYR 31m75 520

30m70 ; 31m35 ; 31m75 ; X ; X ; X

7 MAUREL BRICE 213577 SEM / 1986 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 30m08 489

29m17 ; X ; 30m08 ; X ; X ; X

MILLOT MAXIME 406589 SEM / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR NC 0

X ; X ; X ; X ; X ; X

V4MJavelot (500 g) / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SYLLA MAURICE 945948 M70M / Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 30m13 356

24m47 ; 28m09 ; 30m13

TCMJavelot (700 g) / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PREVOST ARTHUR 137389 CAM / 1998 Ua Tarbes-stado* 065 PYR 49m25 627

45m41 ; 49m25 ; 45m89 ; X ; 45m56

2 HUREL STEPHANE 257681 M50M / Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 49m05 624

X ; 44m26 ; 49m05 ; 47m64 ; X ; 46m73

3 JACQUELIN JACQUES 488115 M50M / Atp - S/l Usc Albi 081 PYR 44m72 563

44m15 ; X ; X ; 44m72 ; 43m44 ; 43m13

4 DUEZ RAPHAEL 129494 CAM / 1998 Us Colomiers 031 PYR 40m48 502

40m48 ; 37m36 ; 37m73 ; 36m06 ; 38m03 ; 38m55

5 BRICHE ANTHONY 132402 CAM / 1998 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 39m08 483

X ; 38m83 ; 39m08

6 DUEZ JEAN-LUC 158027 M50M / Us Colomiers 031 PYR 34m68 420

34m14 ; X ; 34m47 ; X ; X ; 34m68

7 MOREL-OBATON BASILE 127796 CAM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 PYR 31m09 369

30m14 ; 31m09 ; 29m61 ; 28m28 ; X ; X

8 DONNADIEU MARC 204313 M55M / Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 28m54 333

26m63 ; 28m54 ; 27m18

9 ASSEMAT GUILLAUME 118869 CAM / 1999 Tarn Sud A - S/l Es Aussil 081 PYR 28m19 328

24m71 ; 24m01 ; X ; 23m96 ; 28m19 ; 26m25

TCMJavelot (800 g) / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MAGRO REMI 722899 SEM / 1992 Montauban Athletisme 082 PYR 53m83 692

50m96 ; 53m29 ; X ; 52m42 ; 52m88 ; 53m83

2 COUDERC JULIEN 133970 ESM / 1994 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 50m49 645

X ; 50m39 ; 49m49 ; 49m14 ; 50m49 ; X

3 GARCON LILIAN 121541 ESM / 1993 Ca Balma 031 PYR 45m15 569

X ; 41m32 ; 44m21 ; X ; X ; 45m15

4 SEBAH ALEXIS 718963 ESM / 1993 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 PYR 41m38 515

41m38 ; 30m76 ; -

5 GRAND DAVID 711691 ESM / 1994 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 40m74 506

36m85 ; X ; 35m83 ; 40m74 ; 38m61 ; 39m31
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6 ANTONIO WILLIE 145964 ESM / 1995 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 40m08 497

35m40 ; 34m90 ; 35m97 ; 39m65 ; 36m02 ; 40m08

7 SOULIGNAC CLEMENT 104794 JUM / 1996 Figeac Ac 046 PYR 40m03 496

31m48 ; X ; 40m03 ; 38m66 ; 39m97 ; X

8 BAYLE THIBAULT 100943 JUM / 1997 Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 39m96 495

X ; 39m96 ; X ; 38m76

9 REYNES ROMAIN 654591 JUM / 1997 Ecla Albi - S/l Ecole Flore 081 PYR 39m10 483

39m10 ; 38m56 ; 36m87

10 ROCCHI EDDY 100516 JUM / 1997 Tarn Sud A - S/l Castres At 081 PYR 36m02 439

- ; - ; 34m26 ; 35m49 ; 36m02 ; 33m74

11 SAINDOU MOUKOU 128264 JUM / 1997 Sco Ste-marguerite Marseil 013 PRO 33m35 401

X ; 29m97 ; 30m19 ; 33m35 ; X

12 GODIN ETIENNE 128904 JUM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 PYR 30m61 363

26m68 ; 28m62 ; 28m00 ; 30m61 ; 27m34 ; 25m49

TCM4 X 100m / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 75444''94Muret Ac

1-LAVAL CLEMENT/CAM,2-KESPARS LEO/CAM,3-MKAIDARA NAIM/JUM,4-ROMANI LEO/JUM

2 69945''87Ecla Albi* 1

1-BAYLE THIBAULT/JUM,2-FERRY MATTHIEU/CAM,3-MAROULLE ALEXIS/CAM,4-AIT-BENAMARA LUCAS/CAM

3 68846''06Montauban Athletisme

1-RESTIVO MARTIN/CAM,2-DOMINGUEZ YAN/CAM,3-JEBALI MALEK/CAM,4-JEAN JEREMY/MIM

4 58547''93Ecla Albi* 2

1-GARY GABIN/ESM,2-ARMAND WILFRIED/CAM,3-BRENAUD FLORIAN/ESM,4-OUSTRY DAMIEN/JUM

TCM5 000m  Marche / (16/05/2015

)

  Finale  directe 1 15:00:00

1 CASSAGNES ADRIEN 105151 ESM / 1994 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 PYR 21'44''65 993

2 PRADINES ERIC 342532 M35M / Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 26'34''34 744

3 FARAGO BELA 332030 M65M / Ecla Albi* 081 PYR 30'39''70 562

4 ANOU FRANCIS 113594 M40M / Muret Ac 031 PYR 32'05''46 504

5 PESSATO PHILIPPE 979003 M50M / Uao 31 - S/l  Entente Us F 031 PYR 34'13''31 424

6 DEDIEU ROBERT 208093 M60M / Muret Ac 031 PYR 36'32''66 344
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